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Title City Country Beginning

Date

End

Date

Abstracts

Deadline

Website Contact Person

Workshop on 

solvent filtration 
Leuven Belgium Thursday 23

March 2006 

Friday 24 

March 2006 

- No Website Available  -Chris Dotremont

chris.dotremont@vito.be

NAMS 2006 Chicago U.S.A. Friday 12

May 2006 

Wednesday

17 May

2006-

- No Website Available -Jamie Hestekin 

jamie.hestekin@kraft.com

Achema 2006 Frankfurt

am Main

Germany Monday 15

May 2006 

Friday 19 

May 2006 

Friday 15

July 2005 
www.achema.de G. Kreysa

achema@dechema.de

ICIM'9 Lillehammer Norways Sunday 25

June 2006 

Thursday 29 

June 2006 

Tuesday 31 

January 2006 
www.icims.org R. Bredesen

icim9@sintef.no

CHISA2006 Prague Czech

Republic

Sunday 27 

August 2006 

Thursday 31 

August 2006 

- No Website Available -Secretary org@chisa.cz

XXIII. EMS

Summer School on 

“SMART

MATERIALS”

Prague Czech

Republik

Sunday 3 

September

2006

Wednesday

6 September 

2006

- www.imc.cas.cz/sympo/

sschool.html

Dr. Miroslav Bleha

bleha@imc.cas.cz

Euromembrane

2006
Giardini

Naxos – 

Taormina

Italy Sunday 24

September

2006

Thursday 28 

September

2006

Wednesday 16 

November

2005

euromembrane2006.itm.

cnr.it/

Dr. L. Giorno

giorno@itm.cnr.it

2nd International

Conference on 

Filtration and 

Separation

Compiegne France Thursday 12

October 2006 

Friday 13

October

2006

Thursday 15 

December

2005

- Pr. Eugene Voroviev

eugene.voroviev@utc.fr

ICOM 08 Honolulu U.S.A

(Hawai)

Saturday 12 

July 2008 

Friday 18

July 2008 

- www.membranes.org Pr. Benny Freeman

freeman@che.utexas.edu
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